CrediaBank S.A., according to article 123, paragraph 3, quotation b of the L. 4548/2018, 

as in force, acknowledges the total number of shares and voting rights on the 19th February 

2026, date of the Invitation of the Shareholders of CrediaBank S.A. for the Extraordinary 

General Meeting on the 16th of March 2026: 

One billion six hundred eighteen million twelve thousand four hundred and seven 

(1,618,012,407) common, registered, with voting rights shares.